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UG/PG Theory Examinations-Nov.2024
SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN:10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
, , No.of
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
B.Tech-Aeronauti 10210CH103 4005 22UEAE3001 1
cal-Eng
B.Tech-Aeronauti 10213EC109 6113 22UEAE0017 1
cal-Eng
B.Tech-Aeronauti 10213ME108 6310 22UEAE0003 22UEAE0006 22UEAE0008 22UEAE0011 4
cal-Eng
B.Tech-Aeronauti 10213ME108 6310 22UEAT0001 22UEATO0002 22UEAT0003 22UEAT0005 7
cal-Eng(ADT) 22UEAT0006 22UEATO0007 22UEATO0008
B.Tech-Aeronauti 10213ME108 6311 22UEAT0009 22UEATO0010 22UEAT0011 22UEAT0012 5
cal-Eng(ADT) 22UEAT0013
B.Tech-Aeronauti 10213ME108 6311 22UEAC0001 1
cal-Eng(CE)
B.Tech-Artificial 10213CE101 6010 22UEAMO0008 1

Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC101 6011 22UEAM0022 1
Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC107 6107 22UEAMO0013 1
Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC107 6108 22UEAM0018 22UEAMO0072 2

Intelligence and
Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC108 6112 22UEAMO0023 22UEAM0028 22UEAMO0038 6
Intelligence and 22UEAMO0049 22UEAMO0050 22UEAMO0060

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC109 6203 22UEAMO0009 22UEAMO0034 22UEAMO0067 3

Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC111 6207 22UEAMO0006 22UEAMO0037 2
Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EE102 6211 22UEAMO0054 22UEAMO0055 2
Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EE107 6213 22UEAMO0015 22UEAMO0056 2
Intelligence and

Machine Learning

B.Tech-Artificial 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UEAM0029 22UEAMO0030 22UEAMO0053 4
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Intelligence(Al)
and Data Science

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN :10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
, , No.of
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
Intelligence and 22UEAMO0065
Machine Learning
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EE130 6303 22UEAMO0026 1
Intelligence and
Machine Learning
B.Tech-Artificial 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UEAMO0001 22UEAM0010 22UEAMO0020 8
Intelligence and 22UEAM0021 22UEAMO0027 22UEAMO0059
Machine Learning 22UEAMO0068 22UEAMO0071
B.Tech-Artificial 10213ME104 6310 22UEAMO0062 1
Intelligence and
Machine Learning
B.Tech-Artificial 10213ME108 6313 22UEAMO0017 22UEAM0024 22UEAMO0041 9
Intelligence and 22UEAM0043 22UEAMO0044 22UEAMO0047
Machine Learning 22UEAMO0057 22UEAMO0064 22UEAMO0069
B.Tech-Artificial 10213CE101 6009 22UEADO0008 1
Intelligence(Al)
and Data Science
B.Tech-Artificial 10213CE101 6010 22UEAD0021 22UEAD0024 22UEADO0059 4
Intelligence(Al) 22UEADO0070
and Data Science
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC107 6107 22UEAD0014 22UEADO0015 22UEADO0017 14
Intelligence(AI) 22UEAD0019 22UEAD0020 22UEADO0027
and Data Science 22UEAD0041 22UEADO0043 22UEADO0050
22UEADO0052 22UEAD0061 22UEAD0062
22UEAD0068 22UEAD2001
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC109 6203 22UEAD0033 22UEAD0047 22UEAD0053 3
Intelligence(Al)
and Data Science
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC111 6207 22UEAD0002 22UEAD0031 22UEADO0036 10
Intelligence(AI) 22UEAD0037 22UEAD0038 22UEAD0045
and Data Science 22UEAD0048 22UEAD0049 22UEADO0057
22UEAD2002
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EC112 6210 22UEAD2003 1
Intelligence(Al)
and Data Science
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EE102 6211 22UEAD0022 22UEADO0023 2
Intelligence(Al)
and Data Science
B.Tech-Artificial 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UEAD0029 22UEAD0032 22UEAD0040 4
22UEADO0063
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Science and

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN:10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
p . No.of
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
B.Tech-Artificial 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UEAD0003 22UEADO0006 22UEADO0007 8
Intelligence(Al) 22UEAD0011 22UEADO0012 22UEADO0016
and Data Science 22UEAD0028 22UEADO0055
B.Tech-Artificial 10213ME108 6313 22UEADO0004 1
Intelligence(Al)
and Data Science
B.Tech-CIVIL 10213BT103 6005 22UECV0002 22UECV0014 22UECV2002 22UECV2004 5
22UECV2005
B.Tech-CIVIL 10213EC101 6010 22UECV0008 1
B.Tech-CIVIL 10213EC108 6109 22UECV3001 1
B.Tech-CIVIL 10213EC109 6113 22UECV0003 22UECV2008 2
B.Tech-CIVIL 10213EE114 6213 22UECV2006 22UECV2007 2
B.Tech-CIVIL 10213ME104 6307 22UECV0013 1
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC101 6011 22UECE0015 22UECE0023 2
Science and
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC107 6108 22UECE0001 22UECE0004 22UECE0008 22UECE0010 17
Science and 22UECE0011 22UECE0017 22UECE0018 22UECE0021
Design 22UECE0027 22UECE0032 22UECE0034 22UECE0038
22UECE0040 22UECE0042 22UECE0051 22UECE0063
22UECE0066
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC108 6112 22UECE0002 22UECE0037 2
Science and
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC108 6113 22UECE0045 22UECE0058 2
Science and
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC109 6203 22UECE0028 22UECE0039 2
Science and
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC111 6207 22UECE0055 1
Science and
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UECE0006 22UECE0009 22UECE0030 22UECE0033 7
Science and 22UECE0035 22UECE0048 22UECE0054
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213EE130 6303 22UECE0047 1
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SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN:10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
. . No.of
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UECE0007 22UECE0012 2
Science and
Design
B.Tech-Computer 10213GE103 6305 22UECE0013 22UECE0014 22UECE0025 22UECE0026 18
Science and 22UECE0029 22UECE0044 22UECE0046 22UECE0049
Design 22UECE0052 22UECE0056 22UECE0059 22UECE0060
22UECE0062 22UECE0064 22UECE0067 22UECE0068
22UECE0070 22UECE0072
B.Tech-Computer 10213BT103 6006 22UECL0029 1
Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213CE101 6010 22UECL0028 1
Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC107 6108 22UECL0015 22UECL0017 22UECL0019 22UECL0022 4
Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC107 6109 22UECL0030 22UECL0057 22UECL0059 3
Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC108 6113 22UECL0020 22UECL0054 2
Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC109 6203 22UECL0003 22UECL0006 22UECL0010 22UECL0013 10
Science and 22UECL0018 22UECL0023 22UECL0032 22UECL0037
Engineering 22UECL0042 22UECLO058
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213EC111 6207 22UECL0008 22UECL0O009 22UECL0011 22UECL0014 8
Science and 22UECL0025 22UECL0044 22UECL0053 22UECL0055
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213EE130 6303 22UECL0007 1
Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel
B.Tech-Computer 10213GE103 6305 22UECL0002 22UECL0004 22UECL0026 22UECL0027 4
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Venue

Date FN:10.00 am - 1.00 p.m

No.of

Registration Number
9 Students

Programme

Course Code ‘ Room No ‘

Science and
Engineering
(Artificial Intel

B.Tech-Computer 10213GE103
Science and

Engineering

(Artificial Intel

B.Tech-Computer 10213ME104
Science and

Engineering

(Artificial Intel

B.Tech-Computer 10213ME108
Science and

Engineering

(Artificial Intel

B.Tech-Computer 10213EC107
Science and

Engineering (Data

Science)

B.Tech-Computer 10213EC108
Science and

Engineering (Data

Science)

B.Tech-Computer 10213EE102
Science and

Engineering (Data

Science)

B.Tech-Computer 10213EE102
Science and

Engineering (Data

Science)

B.Tech-Computer 10213EE114
Science and

Engineering (Data

Science)

B.Tech-Computer 10213EE114
Science and

Engineering (Data

Science)

B.Tech-Computer 10213GE103
Science and
Engineering (Data

6307

6310

6313

6108

6113

6211

6212

6302(B)

6302(C)

6305

22UECL0031
22UECL0046
22UECL0052

22UECL0001

22UECL0005

22UEDC0003
22UEDC0018

22UEDC0015
22UEDC0045

22UEDC0004
22UEDC0023

22UEDC0032

22UEDC0059

22UEDC0035

22UEDC00438

22UEDCO0005

22UECL0033 Z22UECL0038 22UECL0043
22UECL0047 22UECL0O050 22UECL0051
22UECL0056 22UECL0060

22UEDC0006
22UEDC0025

22UEDC0021

22UEDC0056

22UEDC0007

22UEDC0038

22UEDC0040

22UEDCO0016

22UEDC0008

22UEDC0026

22UEDC0027

22UEDCO0010

22UEDC0044

22UEDC0036

22UEDCO0011

22UEDC0031

22UEDC0012

22UEDC0046

11
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Venue

Date FN :10.00 am - 1.00 p.m

No.of

Course Code Students

Programme Registration Number

Room No ‘

Science)
B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

10210CH103

10213BT103

10213BT103

10213CE101

10213CE101

10213EC101

10213EC101

10213EC107

10213EC107

10213EC107

10213EC108

4005

6005

6006

6007

6009

6010

6011

6011

6012

6105

6109

21UECS0479

22UECS0028
22UECS0151
22UECS0236
22UECS0296
22UECS0361

22UECS0423
22UECS0509
22UECS0655

22UECS0008
22UECS0078
22UECS0199
22UECS0264
22UECS0323
22UECS0384
22UECS0466
22UECS0585

22UECS0614
22UECS0688
22UECS0749

22UECS0097
22UECS0161
22UECS0234
22UECS0480
22UECS0598

22UECS0668

22UECS0011
22UECS0127

22UECS0140
22UECS0174
22UECS0215
22UECS0311
22UECS0365
22UECS0444
22UECS0474

22UECS0522
22UECS0617
22UECS0712
22UECS0771

22UECS0061
22UECSO0116

21UECS0576

22UECS0031
22UECS0154
22UECS0270
22UECS0316
22UECS0366

22UECS0424
22UECS0543
22UECS0753

22UECS0015
22UECS0095
22UECS0205
22UECS0282
22UECS0338
22UECS0387
22UECS0521
22UECS0613

22UECS0619
22UECS0696
22UECS0769

22UECS0104
22UECS0166
22UECS0348
22UECS0498
22UECS0602

22UECS0024
22UECS0132

22UECS0144
22UECS0200
22UECS0237
22UECS0318
22UECS0375
22UECS0459
22UECS0506

22UECS0551
22UECS0671
22UECS0737
22UECS2032

22UECS0066
22UECS0117

22UECS0052
22UECS0173
22UECS0286
22UECS0343
22UECS0371

22UECS0447
22UECS0569
22UECS0757

22UECS0053
22UECS0108
22UECS0213
22UECS0285
22UECS0351
22UECS0432
22UECS0527

22UECS0626
22UECS0702
22UECS0772

22UECS0119
22UECS0223
22UECS0420
22UECS0553
22UECS0630

22UECS0067
22UECS0135

22UECS0152
22UECS0202
22UECS0278
22UECS0350
22UECS0413
22UECS0462
22UECS0520

22UECS0559
22UECS0682
22UECS0760
22UECS2039

22UECS0075
22UECS0118

22UECS0105
22UECS0208
22UECS0292
22UECS0344

22UECS0458
22UECS0604

22UECS0074
22UECS0177
22UECS0217
22UECS0313
22UECS0378
22UECS0457
22UECS0531

22UECS0632
22UECS0742
22UECS2027

22UECS0158
22UECS0225
22UECS0445
22UECS0573
22UECS0642

22UECS0072

22UECS0153
22UECS0210
22UECS0297
22UECS0353
22UECS0430
22UECS0463

22UECS0584
22UECS0699
22UECS0766
22UECS2049

22UECS0082
22UECS0139

19

11

30

12

20

27

16

26
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FN:10.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m

Programme

Course Code

‘ Room No

Registration Number

No.of
Students

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

10213EC108

10213EC108

10213EC109

10213EC109

10213EC111

10213EC111

10213EC111

6110

6111

6113

6202

6203

6204

6205

22UECS0148
22UECS0238
22UECS0274
22UECS0342
22UECS0383

22UECS0396
22UECS0425
22UECS0468
22UECS0510
22UECS0539
22UECS0568
22UECS0621
22UECS0679

22UECS0705
22UECS0730
22UECS0745
22UECS2015

22UECS0001
22UECS0114
22UECS0191
22UECS0243

22UECS0368
22UECS0427
22UECS0491
22UECS0515
22UECS0661
22UECS0768

22UECS0018

22UECS0055
22UECS0120
22UECS0178
22UECS0197
22UECS0242
22UECS0280
22UECS0309
22UECS0374

22UECS0376
22UECS0402
22UECS0476
22UECS0505
22UECS0548
22UECS0578
22UECS0631

22UECS0203
22UECS0251
22UECS0302
22UECS0349
22UECS0395

22UECS0404
22UECS0441
22UECS0472
22UECS0523
22UECS0541
22UECS0577
22UECS0640
22UECS0689

22UECS0706
22UECS0732
22UECS0755
22UECS2022

22UECS0043
22UECS0130
22UECS0204
22UECS0248

22UECS0379
22UECS0429
22UECS0494
22UECS0545
22UECS0670
22UECS2023

22UECS0051

22UECS0063
22UECS0149
22UECS0180
22UECS0218
22UECS0244
22UECS0281
22UECS0315

22UECS0380
22UECS0412
22UECS0499
22UECS0518
22UECS0552
22UECS0591
22UECS0637

22UECS0216
22UECS0256
22UECS0325
22UECS0356

22UECS0414
22UECS0446
22UECS0473
22UECS0524
22UECS0550
22UECS0583
22UECS0645

22UECS0720
22UECS0736
22UECS0758

22UECS0081
22UECS0143
22UECS0239
22UECS0269

22UECS0392
22UECS0456
22UECS0495
22UECS0606
22UECS0686
22UECS2052

22UECS0064
22UECS0159
22UECS0194
22UECS0220
22UECS0245
22UECS0301
22UECS0328

22UECS0381
22UECS0437
22UECS0502
22UECS0519
22UECS0566
22UECS0596
22UECS0681

22UECS0229
22UECS0263
22UECS0340
22UECS0362

22UECS0421
22UECS0467
22UECS0496
22UECS0526
22UECS0560
22UECS0612
22UECS0646

22UECS0725
22UECS0741
22UECS0765

22UECS0109
22UECS0190
22UECS0241
22UECS0354

22UECS0399
22UECS0481
22UECS0514
22UECS0628
22UECS0714

22UECS0110
22UECS0171
22UECS0195
22UECS0226
22UECS0273
22UECS0305
22UECS0359

22UECS0385
22UECS0475
22UECS0503
22UECS0533
22UECS0567
22UECS0607
22UECS0684

30

14

16

23

29

30
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FN:10.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m

Programme

Course Code

‘ Room No

Registration Number

No.of
Students

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

B.Tech-CSE

10213EC111

10213EC112

10213EC112

10213EE102

10213EE102

10213EE107

10213EE114

10213EE114

10213EE130

10213EE130

10213GE103

10213GE103

6206
6207

6209

6210

6211

6212

6213

6302(A)

6302(C)

6303

6303

6304(A)

22UECS0691
22UECS0729

22UECS0027

22UECS0093
22UECS0209
22UECS0470
22UECS0562
22UECS0677

22UECS0023
22UECS0049
22UECS0249
22UECS0428
22UECS0588
22UECS0623

22UECS0746

22UECS0076
22UECS0246
22UECS0416
22UECS0683
22UECS0713

22UECS0032

22UECS0410
22UECS0492
22UECS0627
22UECS0672
22UECS2050

22UECS0004
22UECS0133
22UECS0265
22UECS0329
22UECS0408
22UECS0493

22UECS0692
22UECS0756

22UECS0019
22UECS0092
22UECS0145

22UECS0182
22UECS0308
22UECS0455

22UECS0726
22UECS0731

22UECS0088

22UECS0123
22UECS0254
22UECS0487
22UECS0603
22UECS0709

22UECS0026
22UECS0059
22UECS0288
22UECS0439
22UECS0594
22UECS0690

22UECS0750

22UECS0111
22UECS0341
22UECS0452
22UECS0685
22UECS0734

22UECS0186

22UECS0438
22UECS0547
22UECS0636
22UECS0673

22UECS0040
22UECS0141
22UECS0279
22UECS0337
22UECS0465
22UECS0592

22UECS0698

22UECS0041
22UECS0115
22UECS0181

22UECS0228
22UECS0330
22UECS0517

22UECS0751

22UECS0125
22UECS0260
22UECS0530
22UECS0647
22UECS2045

22UECS0042
22UECS0230
22UECS0312
22UECS0508
22UECS0600

22UECS0775

22UECS0122
22UECS0360
22UECS0652
22UECS0687
22UECS0761

22UECS0259

22UECS0440
22UECS0586
22UECS0648
22UECS0764

22UECS0079
22UECS0156
22UECS0314
22UECS0377
22UECS0482
22UECS0635

22UECS0704

22UECS0069
22UECS0121

22UECS0231
22UECS0346
22UECS0611

22UECS0131
22UECS0443
22UECS0544
22UECS0656
22UECS2054

22UECS0046
22UECS0232
22UECS0386
22UECS0512
22UECS0620

22UECS0185
22UECS0406
22UECS0667
22UECS0708
22UECS2035

22UECS0388

22UECS0484
22UECS0625
22UECS0665
22UECS2038

22UECS0101
22UECS0160
22UECS0326
22UECS0393
22UECS0486
22UECS0649

22UECS0743

22UECS0080
22UECS0137

22UECS0240
22UECS0442
22UECS0618

20

22

20

17

24

10

20
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SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN :10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
, , No.of
Programme Course Code Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
22UECS0653 22UECS0675 22UECS0697 22UECS0738
22UECS0779 22UECS2007 22UECS2012 22UECS2042
B.Tech-CSE 10213GE103 6304(B) 22UECS2047 22UECS2048 22UECS2051 22UECS2055 5
22UECS2057
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME104 6307 22UECS0003 22UECS0025 22UECS0100 22UECS0102 13
22UECS0103 22UECS0162 22UECS0266 22UECS0339
22UECS0370 22UECS0435 22UECS0449 22UECS0469
22UECS0529
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME104 6309 22UECS0534 22UECS0564 22UECS0580 22UECS0589 12
22UECS0634 22UECS0658 22UECS0728 22UECS2024
22UECS2030 22UECS2043 22UECS2056 22UECS2058
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME108 6311 22UECS0006 22UECS0016 22UECS0029 22UECS0048 21
22UECS0189 22UECS0324 22UECS0327 22UECS0367
22UECS0401 22UECS0417 22UECS0478 22UECS0490
22UECS0511 22UECS0563 22UECS0571 22UECS0650
22UECS0660 22UECS0700 22UECS0717 22UECS0763
22UECS2002
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME108 6312 22UECS2003 22UECS2009 22UECS2010 22UECS2021 6
22UECS2037 22UECS2040
B.Tech-CSE 1154ME111 6313 19UECS0950 1
B.Tech-CSE 10210CH103 4005 21UECM0072 21UECMO0261 2
(AIML)
B.Tech-CSE 10213BT103 6006 22UECM0029 22UECM0034 22UECMO0084 7
(AIML) 22UECM0105 22UECM0108 22UECM0110
22UECM0137
B.Tech-CSE 10213CE101 6009 22UECM0009 22UECMO0037 22UECMO0148 7
(AIML) 22UECM0199 22UECMO0240 22UECMO0250
22UECM0285
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC101 6011 22UECM0111 22UECM0205 22UECM2001 4
(AIML) 22UECM2014
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC107 6105 22UECM0022 22UECM0028 22UECMO0031 14
(AIML) 22UECM0043 22UECMO0070 22UECMO0076
22UECM0083 22UECM0094 22UECMO0100
22UECM0115 22UECM0120 22UECMO0123
22UECM0138 22UECMO0142
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC107 6106 22UECM0145 22UECM0180 22UECM0182 13
(AIML) 22UECM0186 22UECM0207 22UECMO0220
22UECM0221 22UECMO0223 22UECMO0231
22UECM0244 22UECMO0271 22UECMO0286
22UECM2011
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC108 6111 22UECM0012 22UECM0024 22UECMO0035 15
22UECM0046 22UECMO0079 22UECMO0119
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Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Stlxzz)rfts
(AIML)
22UECM0121 22UECMO0153 22UECMO0165
22UECM0204 22UECMO0209 22UECMO0218
22UECM0252 22UECMO0264 22UECMO0275
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC108 6112 22UECM0281 22UECM0289 22UECM2020 4
(AIML) 22UECM2021
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC109 6202 22UECM0066 22UECM0085 22UECMO0140 5
(AIML) 22UECM2006 22UECM2007
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC111 6206 22UECM0044 22UECMO0071 22UECMO0078 19
(AIML) 22UECMO0095 22UECM0106 22UECMO0122
22UECM0124 22UECMO0139 22UECMO0164
22UECM0167 22UECM0176 22UECMO0181
22UECM0185 22UECM0193 22UECMO0211
22UECM0261 22UECMO0262 22UECMO0293
22UECM2003
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC112 6209 22UECMO0059 22UECM0127 22UECMO0219 6
(AIML) 22UECM0238 22UECMO0266 22UECMO0274
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE102 6211 22UECMO0017 22UECM0018 22UECMO0056 14
(AIML) 22UECM0081 22UECM0082 22UECMO0087
22UECM0088 22UECM0096 22UECMO0099
22UECM0109 22UECMO0159 22UECMO0190
22UECM0214 22UECMO0248
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE107 6212 22UECMO0011 22UECMO0132 2
(AIML)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE107 6213 22UECM0134 22UECMO0136 22UECMO0162 12
(AIML) 22UECM0170 22UECMO0171 22UECMO0178
22UECM0196 22UECM0201 22UECMO0225
22UECMO0227 22UECM0263 22UECMO0265
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE114 6302(A) 22UECM0062 22UECMO0152 22UECMO0174 3
(AIML)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UECMO0272 1
(AIML)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE130 6303 22UECM0010 22UECM0089 22UECMO0149 4
(AIML) 22UECM0150
B.Tech-CSE 10213GE103 6304(B) 22UECM0016 22UECMO0045 22UECMO0048 17
(AIML) 22UECM0054 22UECMO0073 22UECMO0146
22UECM0157 22UECMO0161 22UECMO0179
22UECM0242 22UECM0290 22UECM2002
22UECM2004 22UECM2005 22UECM2009
22UECM2017 22UECM2019
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME104 6309 22UECM0002 22UECMO0008 22UECMO0020 15
(AIML) 22UECM0033 22UECMO0039 22UECMO0057
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, , No.of
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
22UECM0069 22UECM0163 22UECMO0187
22UECM0208 22UECM0215 22UECMO0216
22UECM0234 22UECM0249 22UECMO0251
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME104 6310 22UECM0255 22UECM0270 22UECMO0273 6
(AIML) 22UECM0279 22UECM0291 22UECM2013
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME108 6312 22UECM0047 22UECMO0072 22UECMO0241 9
(AIML) 22UECM0257 22UECMO0277 22UECM2008
22UECM2012 22UECM2018 22UECM2023
B.Tech-CSE (DS) 10210CH103 4005 21UEDS0018 1
B.Tech-CSE (DS) 10213EC109 6202 22UEDS0005 1
B.Tech-CSE (DS) 10213ME108 6312 22UEDS0004 1
B.Tech-CSE 10213CE101 6009 22UECB0009 1
(ICSBCT)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC107 6106 22UECB0002 22UECBO0005 2
(ICSBCT)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EC111 6206 22UECB0007 22UECB0012 2
(ICSBCT)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE107 6213 22UECB0001 22UECB0003 2
(ICSBCT)
B.Tech-CSE 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UECB0011 1
(ICSBCT)
B.Tech-CSE 10213ME104 6310 22UECB0010 1
(ICSBCT)
B.Tech-CSE(A&G 10213EC107 6106 22UEAG0007 22UEAG2001 2
D)
B.Tech-CSE(A&G 10213EC109 6202 22UEAG0008 1
D)
B.Tech-CSE(A&G 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UEAGO0003 1
D)
B.Tech-CSE(A&G 10213GE103 6304(B) 22UEAG0005 1
D)
B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213BT103 6006 22UEIN0010 1
B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213EC107 6107 22UEIN0009 22UEIN0013 22UEIN0017 22UEIN0025 4
B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213EC108 6112 22UEIN0018 1
B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213EC109 6203 22UEIN0021 22UEINO0023 2
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22UEID2012

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN :10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Stll\xlz.:rfts

B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213EC111 6206 22UEIN0012 1

B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213EE102 6211 22UEIN0001 1

B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UEIN0019 1

B.Tech-CSE(AI) 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UEIN0022 1

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10210CH103 4005 21UEID0004 1

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213BT103 6006 22UEID0042 22UEID0045 22UEID0064 22UEID0074 8
22UEID0089 22UEID0097 22UEID0098 22UEID0131

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213CE101 6009 22UEID0043 22UEID0068 22UEID0070 22UEID0081 7
22UEID0101 22UEID0105 22UEID0116

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC101 6011 22UEID0004 22UEID0027 22UEID0033 22UEID0049 11
22UEID0076 22UEID0087 22UEID0111 22UEID0115
22UEID0121 22UEID2007 22UEID2016

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC107 6106 22UEID0005 22UEID0014 22UEID0016 22UEID0017 12
22UEID0020 22UEID0026 22UEID0028 22UEID0029
22UEID0031 22UEID0055 22UEID0061 22UEID0071

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC107 6107 22UEID0072 22UEID0073 22UEID0084 22UEID0085 10
22UEID0095 22UEID0096 22UEID0102 22UEID0106
22UEID0125 22UEID2006

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC108 6112 22UEID0001 22UEID0007 22UEID0015 22UEID0034 10
22UEID0052 22UEID0080 22UEID0091 22UEID0103
22UEID2003 22UEID2013

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC109 6203 22UEID0006 22UEID0011 22UEID0060 22UEID0063 6
22UEID0104 22UEID0132

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC111 6206 22UEID0002 22UEID0032 22UEID0117 22UEID0119 4

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC112 6209 22UEID0018 22UEID0037 2

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EC112 6210 22UEID0065 22UEID2004 22UEID2008 22UEID2009 4

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EE102 6211 22UEID0009 22UEID0022 22UEID0100 3

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EE107 6213 22UEID0024 22UEID0123 2

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EE114 6302(B) 22UEID0082 22UEID0086 22UEID0092 22UEID2011 4

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213EE130 6303 22UEID0035 22UEID0054 22UEID0067 3

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UEID0003 22UEID2010 22UEID2014 22UEID2015 4

B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213ME104 6310 22UEID0030 22UEID0039 22UEID0075 22UEID0129 5
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SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Venue : VEL TECH CAMPUS
Date : 08-Jan-2025 FN :10.00 am - 1.00 p.m
, , No.of
Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Students
B.Tech-CSE(AIDS) 10213ME108 6312 22UEID0023 22UEID0057 22UEID0099 22UEID0110 7
22UEID0128 22UEID0130 22UEID2002
B.Tech-CSE(AIR) 10213EC108 6112 22UEIR0006 1
B.Tech-CSE(AIR) 10213EC109 6203 22UEIR0001 22UEIR0003 2
B.Tech-CSE(AIR) 10213EC111 6206 22UEIR0005 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10210CH103 4005 21UECT0049 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213EC107 6106 22UECT0002 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213EC108 6112 22UECT0008 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213EC112 6209 22UECT2005 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213EE107 6213 22UECT0010 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213GE103 6304(B) 22UECT2002 22UECT2004 2
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213ME104 6310 22UECT2001 1
B.Tech-CSE(CS) 10213ME108 6312 22UECT0006 1
B.Tech-ECE 10210CH103 4006 21UEEC0033 21UEEC0262 21UEEC0265 21UEEC0360 4
B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 4006 22UEEC0022 22UEEC0057 22UEEC0062 22UEEC0078 17
22UEEC0082 22UEEC0121 22UEEC0129 22UEEC0176
22UEEC0185 22UEEC0224 22UEEC0232 22UEEC0252
22UEEC0283 22UEEC0310 22UEEC0329 22UEEC0349
22UEEC2002
B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 6002 22UEEC2033 22UEEC2035 2
B.Tech-ECE 1152EC102 6313 19UEEC0444 1
B.Tech-ECE 1154CE101 6313 18UEEC0389 1
B.Tech-ECE 10210CH103 4006 21UEEA0074 21UEEAO0111 2
(AIDS)
B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 6002 22UEEA0001 22UEEA0003 22UEEA0004 22UEEA0005 28
(AIDS) 22UEEA0007 22UEEA0008 22UEEA0011 22UEEA0012
22UEEA0013 22UEEA0014 22UEEA0016 22UEEA0017
22UEEA0018 22UEEA0021 22UEEA0022 22UEEA0024
22UEEA0026 22UEEA0027 22UEEA0028 22UEEA0029
22UEEA0030 22UEEA0031 22UEEA0032 22UEEA0035
22UEEA0037 22UEEA0038 22UEEA0039 22UEEA0040
B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 6003 22UEEA0041 22UEEA0042 22UEEA0043 22UEEA0044 29
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SEATING ARRANGEMENT
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Programme Course Code ‘ Room No ‘ Registration Number Stlxzz)rfts

(AIDS) 22UEEA0045 22UEEA0046 22UEEA0047 22UEEA0048
22UEEA0051 22UEEA0052 22UEEA0053 22UEEA0054
22UEEA0057 22UEEA0058 22UEEA0059 22UEEA0060
22UEEA0062 22UEEA0063 22UEEA0066 22UEEA0068
22UEEA0069 22UEEA0070 22UEEA0072 22UEEA0074
22UEEA0076 22UEEA0077 22UEEA0079 22UEEA0080
22UEEA0081

B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 6004 22UEEA0082 22UEEA0084 22UEEA0085 22UEEA0086 27

(AIDS) 22UEEA0087 22UEEA0088 22UEEA0089 22UEEA0090
22UEEA0091 22UEEA0092 22UEEA2001 22UEEA2002
22UEEA2003 22UEEA2004 22UEEA2005 22UEEA2006
22UEEA2007 22UEEA2008 22UEEA2009 22UEEA2010
22UEEA2011 22UEEA2012 22UEEA2013 22UEEA2015
22UEEA2016 22UEEA2017 22UEEA2018

B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 6005 22UEEA2019 22UEEA2020 22UEEA2021 22UEEA2022 4

(AIDS)

B.Tech-ECE 10210CH103 4006 21UEEL0003 1

(AIML)

B.Tech-ECE 10212EC226 6005 22UEEL0010 1

(AIML)

B.Tech-ECE (CS) 10210CH103 4006 21UEEB0020 1

B.Tech-EEE 10213BT103 6006 22UEEE0009 1

B.Tech-EEE 10213EC101 6011 22UEEE0029 1

B.Tech-EEE 10213EC108 6112 22UEEE0018 1

B.Tech-EEE 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UEEE2013 1

B.Tech-EEE 10213ME104 6310 22UEEE2019 1

B.Tech-EEE 10213ME108 6312 22UEEE2007 22UEEE2008 22UEEE2016 3

B.Tech-EEE 10213ME108 6313 22UEEE2022 1

B.Tech-EEE 1152EE106 6313 19UEEE0012 1

B.Tech-EEE(CS) 10213BT103 6006 22UECO00006 1

B.Tech-EEE(CS) 10213EC107 6107 22UEC00008 1

B.Tech-EEE(CS) 10213EC108 6112 22UECO0011 1

B.Tech-EEE(CS) 10213ME108 6313 22UECO02003 22UEC02013 2
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B.Tech-IT 10213EC111 6207 22UEIT0037 22UEIT0050 2
B.Tech-IT 10213EE107 6213 22UEIT0020 1
B.Tech-IT 10213GE103 6304(C) 22UEIT2006 1
B.Tech-IT(CC) 10213EE107 6213 22UECC0006 1
M.A-English 91232EN102 4005 24PHEN0001 24PHEN0002Z2 24PHENO0003 12
24PHEN0004 24PHENO0006 24PHENO0007
24PHENO0008 24PHEN0009 24PHENO0010
24PHENO0011 24PHEN0012 24PHENO0013
M.Sc-Chemistry  60232CH110 4003 24PHCHO0001 24PHCHO0002 24PHCHO0004 4
24PHCHO0005
M.Sc-Chemistry 60232CH110 4004 24PHCHO0006 24PHCHO0007 24PHCHO0008 23
24PHCHO0009 24PHCHO0010 24PHCHO0011
24PHCHO0012 24PHCHO0013 24PHCHO0014
24PHCHO0015 24PHCH0016 24PHCHO0017
24PHCHO0018 24PHCHO0019 24PHCHO0020
24PHCHO0021 24PHCHO0022 24PHCHO0023
24PHCH0024 24PHCHO0025 24PHCHO0026
24PHCHO0027 24PHCHO0028
M.Sc-Data 60231CS203 4002 24PHCD0001 24PHCD0002 24PHCD0003 24PHCD0004 12
Analytics 24PHCDO0005 24PHCD0006 24PHCD0007 24PHCD0008
24PHCD0009 24PHCD0010 24PHCD0011 24PHCDO0012
M.Sc-Data 60231CS203 4003 24PHCDO0013 24PHCD0014 24PHCD0015 24PHCD0016 18
Analytics 24PHCD0017 24PHCDO0018 24PHCD0019 24PHCDO0020
24PHCD0021 24PHCD0022 24PHCD0023 24PHCD0024
24PHCD0025 24PHCD0026 24PHCD0027 24PHCD0028
24PHCD0029 24PHCD0030
M.Sc-Physics 60232PH104 4004 24PHPH0001 24PHPHO0002 2
M.Sc-Physics 60232PH104 4005 24PHPH0003 24PHPH0004 24PHPH0005 5
24PHPH0006 24PHPHO0007
M.Tech-Biotechno 20231BT103 2322 24PEBT0001 24PEBT0002 24PEBT0003 Z24PEBT0004 6
logy 24PEBT0005 24PEBT0006
M.Tech-Environm 20232CE109 2322 24PEEV0001 24PEEV0002 24PEEV0003 24PEEV0004 5
ental 24PEEV0005
Engineering C
M.Tech-Power-El 20231EE102 2322 24PEPE0001 24PEPE0002 24PEPE0003 24PEPE0004 5
ec_C 24PEPE0005
MBA-MBA 30211MG112 2322 23PMBMO0075 1
MBA-MBA 30243MG105 2322 24PMBM0001 24PMBMO0002 24PMBMO0003 13
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FN:10.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m

No.of

Course Code Students

Programme Registration Number

Room No ‘

MBA-MBA

MBA-MBA

MBA-MBA

MBA-MBA

MBA-MBA

30243MG105 2323

30243MG105 2324

30243MG105 2325

30243MG105 4001

30243MG105 4002

24PMBMO0004
24PMBMO0007
24PMBMO0010
24PMBMO0013

24PMBMO0014
24PMBMO0017
24PMBMO0020
24PMBMO0023
24PMBMO0026
24PMBMO0029
24PMBMO0032
24PMBMO0035
24PMBMO0038
24PMBMO0041

24PMBMO0044
24PMBMO0047
24PMBMO0050
24PMBMO0053
24PMBMO0056
24PMBMO0059
24PMBMO0062
24PMBMO0065
24PMBMO0068
24PMBMO0071

24PMBMO0074
24PMBMO0077
24PMBMO0080
24PMBMO0083
24PMBMO0086
24PMBMO0089
24PMBMO0092
24PMBMO0095
24PMBMO0098
24PMBM0101

24PMBMO0104
24PMBMO0107
24PMBMO0110
24PMBMO0113
24PMBMO0116
24PMBMO0119
24PMBMO0122
24PMBMO0125

24PMBMO0126
24PMBMO0130
24PMBMO0133

24PMBMO0005
24PMBMO0008
24PMBMO0011

24PMBMO0015
24PMBMO0018
24PMBMO0021
24PMBMO0024
24PMBMO0027
24PMBMO0030
24PMBMO0033
24PMBMO0036
24PMBMO0039
24PMBMO0042

24PMBMO0045
24PMBMO0048
24PMBMO0051
24PMBMO0054
24PMBMO0057
24PMBMO0060
24PMBMO0063
24PMBMO0066
24PMBMO0069
24PMBMO0072

24PMBMO0075
24PMBMO0078
24PMBMO0081
24PMBMO0084
24PMBMO0087
24PMBMO0090
24PMBMO0093
24PMBMO0096
24PMBMO0099
24PMBM0102

24PMBMO0105
24PMBMO0108
24PMBMO0111
24PMBM0114
24PMBMO0117
24PMBMO0120
24PMBMO0123

24PMBMO0127
24PMBMO0131
24PMBMO0134

24PMBMO0006
24PMBMO0009
24PMBMO0012

24PMBMO0016
24PMBMO0019
24PMBMO0022
24PMBMO0025
24PMBMO0028
24PMBMO0031
24PMBMO0034
24PMBMO0037
24PMBMO0040
24PMBMO0043

24PMBMO0046
24PMBMO0049
24PMBMO0052
24PMBMO0055
24PMBMO0058
24PMBMO0061
24PMBMO0064
24PMBMO0067
24PMBMO0070
24PMBMO0073

24PMBMO0076
24PMBMO0079
24PMBMO0082
24PMBMO0085
24PMBMO0088
24PMBMO0091
24PMBMO0094
24PMBMO0097
24PMBMO0100
24PMBMO0103

24PMBMO0106
24PMBMO0109
24PMBMO0112
24PMBMO0115
24PMBM0118
24PMBMO0121
24PMBM0124

24PMBMO0128
24PMBMO0132
24PMBMO0135

30

30

30

22

12
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24PMBM0136 24PMBMO0137 24PMBM0138
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